=t
/%QKFCHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE DES CLUBS

PALMARES

ECOLE DE TIR

AP HCE

STOLET - DEPARTEMENTAL

PLACE

~No oAb

CLUBS

CMS.T(1)
ETPA(2)
CMST(2)
ETPA(1)
G.TS(1)
G.TS(2)
TSR

n° CLUB

18.13.041
18.13.090
18.13.041
18.13.090
18.13.311
18.13.311
18.13.070

MQ

471
436
393

FINALE

PETITE
FINALE

114
FINALES

1/8 FINALES



